Amps Amps

Amps
S = A R

0.25

0.20

0.05

0.00

0.55

0.50

0.45

0.40

0.35

0.30

1245
.1240

1235
1230

CAM PSU +39V Current

11:00 16:00 21:00
Start Time (13—Dec—15 23:18:28)

CAM PSU +7/V Current

11:00 16:00 21:00

Start Time (13—Dec—15 23:18:28)
CAM PSU —8V Current
11:00 16:00 21:00

Start Time (13—Dec—15 23:18:28)
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CAM PSU +8V Current

Start Time (13—Dec—15 23:18:28)

01:00 06:00 11:00 16:00 21:00 02:00
Start Time (13—Dec—15 23:18:28)
CAM PSU +13V Current
01:00 06:00 11:00 16:00 21:00 02:00



